State

OK
KS
LA
TX
AR
MO
CO

Promoter

$250
$225
$500
$900
$150
$400
$250

FY 2016 Athletic Commission's License Fee Comparisons

Matchmaker

$150
$150
$250
$100
$150
$200
$200

Seconds

$25
$30
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20

Fighter

$30
$45
$25
$20
$25
$40
$30

Event Permit

$50
$40
$250
$100
$50
$25
$100

Ref

$50

$60

$25
$125
$30

$50

$30

Judge

$50

$55

$25
$100
$20

$50

$30

Timekeeper

$50
$30
$25
$0

$20
$20
$25

Announcer

$20
None
$10
None
None
$10
None

Ticket Assessment

5% Gross
5% Gross
5% Gross
4% Gross
5% Gross
5% Gross
6% Gross

Vendor

$50

None
None
None
None
None
None



