	FY 2016 Athletic Commission's License Fee Comparisons										
State	Promoter	Matchmaker	Seconds	Fighter	Event Permit	Ref	Judge	Timekeeper	Announcer	Ticket Assessment	Vendor
OK	\$250	\$150	\$25	\$30	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$20	5% Gross	\$50
KS	\$225	\$150	\$30	\$45	\$40	\$60	\$55	\$30	None	5% Gross	None
LA	\$500	\$250	\$25	\$25	\$250	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$10	5% Gross	None
TX	\$900	\$100	\$20	\$20	\$100	\$125	\$100	\$0	None	4% Gross	None
AR	\$150	\$150	\$20	\$25	\$50	\$30	\$20	\$20	None	5% Gross	None
MO	\$400	\$200	\$20	\$40	\$25	\$50	\$50	\$20	\$10	5% Gross	None
CO	\$250	\$200	\$20	\$30	\$100	\$30	\$30	\$25	None	6% Gross	None